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JAARDUIVEN , QUIEVRAIN op 07/04/13.

PRYS

NAAM LIEFHEBBER

PAUWELS FRANS
VERCAMMEN LOUIS
LAMBRECHTS CYRIEL
BUDTS VICTOR
MARIS FRANS

MARIS JOS
V.D.BRANDE GEBR.
LEMMENS RENE
LAMBRECHTS CYRIEL
JACOBS WILLY
JACOBS WILLY
LAMBRECHTS CYRIEL
TORFS WILLY

DE COCK FRANS
TORFS WILLY

VAN HERCK JOHAN
VOLKAERTS ERIC
BUDTS ALFONS
LIECKENS LOUIS
WIJNS PAUL
VOLKAERTS ERIC

DE CEUSTER LODEWIJCK

VAN LOOY+VAN ELST
MARIS FRANS
HEYLEN GERT

VAN LOOY+VAN ELST
BUDTS ALFONS
BUDTS VICTOR
BUDTS VICTOR
PAUWELS FRANS
JACOBS WILLY
WITVROUWEN LEON
WITVROUWEN LEON
LEYS FRANS+JENS

DE CEUSTER LODEWIJCK

HEYLEN JOS+RIST
VAN HERCK JOHAN
VERCAMMEN LOUIS
JACOBS MARCEL
PAUWELS FRANS
LAMBRECHTS CYRIEL
VOLKAERTS ERIC
VOLKAERTS ERIC
HEYLEN JOS+RIST
WEUTS JOZEF
VERCAMMEN LOUIS
VAN LOOY+VAN ELST
LEYS FRANS+JENS
HEYLEN GERT
JACOBS WILLY
WIJNS PAUL
VERCAMMEN LOUIS
VAN ROMPAEY LEON
VAN HERCK JOHAN
LIECKENS LOUIS
VAN HERCK JOHAN
WITVROUWEN LEON
ONSEA HERWIG

DE COCK FRANS

BERLAAR
HERENTHO
BERLAAR
ITEGEM
ITEGEM
ITEGEM
BERLAAR
HERENTHO
BERLAAR
ITEGEM
ITEGEM
BERLAAR
ITEGEM
BERLAAR
ITEGEM
HERENTHO
BERLAAR
ITEGEM
HERENTHO
HERENTHO
BERLAAR
ITEGEM
HERENTHO
ITEGEM
BERLAAR
HERENTHO
ITEGEM
ITEGEM
ITEGEM
BERLAAR
ITEGEM
HERENTHO
HERENTHO
ITEGEM
ITEGEM
HERENTHO
HERENTHO
HERENTHO
ITEGEM
BERLAAR
BERLAAR
BERLAAR
BERLAAR
HERENTHO
ITEGEM
HERENTHO
HERENTHO
ITEGEM
BERLAAR
ITEGEM
HERENTHO
HERENTHO
BERLAAR
HERENTHO
HERENTHO
HERENTHO
HERENTHO
ITEGEM
BERLAAR

prijs (duur van de wedstrijd)

DE COCK FRANS

NAAM LIEFHEBBER

BERLAAR
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Los om 11:00:00.
GEMEENTE GTK MAX

12:

Los om 11:00:00.

177 duiven.
JUISTUUR

16:

47

DAG AFSTAND

07/04 102766
07/04 110966
07/04 102890
07/04 106748
07/04 102595
07/04 101701
07/04 104583
07/04 111045

07/04 2
07/04 102167
07/04 2
07/04 3

07/04 104907
07/04 104023
07/04 2
07/04 110044
07/04 101307
07/04 102623
07/04 109806
07/04 109379
07/04 2
07/04 107571
07/04 110052

07/04 2
07/04 105537
07/04 2
07/04 2
07/04 2
07/04 3
07/04 2
07/04 3
07/04 110624
07/04 2
07/04 102287
07/04 2
07/04 110760
07/04 2
07/04 2
07/04 106329
07/04 3
07/04 4
07/04 3
07/04 4
07/04 2
07/04 105492
07/04 3
07/04 3
07/04 2
07/04 2
07/04 4
07/04 2
07/04 4
07/04 103401
07/04 3
07/04 2
07/04 4
07/04 3
07/04 105351
07/04 2

07/04 104023

290 duiven.
GEMEENTE GTK MAX JUISTUUR

DAG AFSTAND

SNELHEID

SNELHEID
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LEYS FRANS+JENS
CEULEMANS RAYMOND
LEYS FRANS+JENS
CEULEMANS RAYMOND
DILLEN EMIEL
LAMBRECHTS CYRIEL
V.D.BRANDE GEBR.
LAMBRECHTS CYRIEL
LIECKENS LOUIS
MARIS JOS

MARIS JOS

DE COCK FRANS

DE COCK FRANS
JACOBS WILLY
JACOBS WILLY
JACOBS WILLY

VAN LOOY+VAN ELST
HEYLEN JOS+RIST
VAN HERCK JOHAN
GOMMERS JAN
V.D.BRANDE GEBR.
JANSSENS FRANS+STEFAAN
BUDTS VICTOR
LIECKENS LOUIS
VAN LOOY+VAN ELST
VAN LOOY+VAN ELST
MARIS JOS

HEYLEN JOS+RIST
CEULEMANS RAYMOND
DONCKERS JEF+WALTER
PAUWELS FRANS

VAN LOOY+VAN ELST
DANIS LUC

TORFS WILLY

DE COCK FRANS

VAN HERCK JOHAN
VAN LOOY+VAN ELST
BUDTS VICTOR
BUDTS VICTOR
VOLKAERTS ERIC
LAMBRECHTS CYRIEL
LIECKENS LOUIS
MOONS GERARD
VERMEERBERGEN LOUIS
DOCX ALEX
WITVROUWEN LEON
MOONS GERARD
HEYLEN JOS+RIST
HEYLEN JOS+RIST
DE KEUSTER WALTER
VERCAMMEN LOUIS
LAMBRECHTS CYRIEL
V.D.BRANDE GEBR.
ONSEA HERWIG
BUDTS VICTOR

VAN LOOY+VAN ELST
LAMBRECHTS CYRIEL
LEMMENS RENE
LUYTEN MONIQUE

DE COCK FRANS
LAMBRECHTS CYRIEL
LEYS FRANS+JENS
VAN HERCK JOHAN
HEYLEN JOS+RIST
JANSSENS FRANS+STEFAAN
VAN HERCK JOHAN
VAN HERCK JOHAN
MOONS GERARD
BUDTS VICTOR

ITEGEM
ITEGEM
ITEGEM
ITEGEM
ITEGEM
BERLAAR
BERLAAR
BERLAAR
HERENTHO
ITEGEM
ITEGEM
BERLAAR
BERLAAR
ITEGEM
ITEGEM
ITEGEM
HERENTHO
HERENTHO
HERENTHO
HERENTHO
BERLAAR
HERENTHO
ITEGEM
HERENTHO
HERENTHO
HERENTHO
ITEGEM
HERENTHO
ITEGEM
HERENTHO
BERLAAR
HERENTHO
HERENTHO
ITEGEM
BERLAAR
HERENTHO
HERENTHO
ITEGEM
ITEGEM
BERLAAR
BERLAAR
HERENTHO
BERLAAR
HERENTHO
BERLAAR
HERENTHO
BERLAAR
HERENTHO
HERENTHO
BERLAAR
HERENTHO
BERLAAR
BERLAAR
ITEGEM
ITEGEM
HERENTHO
BERLAAR
HERENTHO
BERLAAR
BERLAAR
BERLAAR
ITEGEM
HERENTHO
HERENTHO
HERENTHO
HERENTHO
HERENTHO
BERLAAR
ITEGEM
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102287
105677
2
2
102195
102890
104583
2
109806
101701
2
104023
2
102167
2
3
110052
110760
110044
109872
2
110780
106748
2
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3
111072
102766

4
109429
104907

3
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101307
3
3
103165
110029
100925
110624
2
3
4
103242
110966
4
3
105351
4
6
5
111045
104024
4
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71
72
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87
88
89
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91
92
93
94
95
96
97
Laatste
97

MEULEMANS JEAN-PIERRE
MOONS GERARD
WITVROUWEN LEON
LUYTEN MONIQUE
LAMBRECHTS CYRIEL
LAMBRECHTS CYRIEL
MARIS JOS

LUYTEN MONIQUE
LUYTEN MONIQUE
LUYTEN MONIQUE
MOONS GERARD
HEYLEN JOS+RIST
WEUTS JOZEF

DE MEUTTER PATRICK
WIJNS PAUL

WEUTS JOZEF

HEYLEN JOS+RIST
VERCAMMEN LOUIS
LAMBRECHTS CYRIEL
V.D.BRANDE GEBR.
BUDTS VICTOR
LIECKENS LOUIS
VOLKAERTS ERIC

VAN HERCK JOHAN
DONCKERS JEF+WALTER
LEMMENS RENE
VERCAMMEN LOUIS
VOLKAERTS ERIC

BERLAAR
BERLAAR
HERENTHO
BERLAAR
BERLAAR
BERLAAR
ITEGEM
BERLAAR
BERLAAR
BERLAAR
BERLAAR
HERENTHO
ITEGEM
ITEGEM
HERENTHO
ITEGEM
HERENTHO
HERENTHO
BERLAAR
BERLAAR
ITEGEM
HERENTHO
BERLAAR
HERENTHO
HERENTHO
HERENTHO
HERENTHO
BERLAAR
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prijs (duur van de wedstrijd)

VOLKAERTS ERIC

BERLAAR

=
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12:
12:

12

12
12
12
12

12:
12:

12
12

12:

12
12
12
12

12:

17:
17:
122
17:
17:
17:
: 20
18:
:18:
18:
17:
:23
12:
12:

16

19
19

122
:19:
:23:
:23:
17:
19:
:20:
:23:
16:
:23:
124
124
24
12:

17

17:

45
11
53
58
07
09

05
09
10
38

:25
227
:28
:25

30
30
46
41
03
44
04
39
18
11
15
13

:05
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07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04

07/04

104134
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105492
105497
109379
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101307

1339.
1336.
1334.
.21
.21
1333.
1332.
.22
1331.
1330.
1328.
1327.

1334
1334

1332

1327

1322

1321.
1321.
.06
1319.
1318.
1317.

1321

1314

1314

34
62
70

64
33

08
80
88
79

.78
1327.
1327.
1326.
1326.
1324.
1324.
1323.
.23

56
15
94
47
70
48
00

93
68

41
04
63

.25

.25



